2023 MCCG Executive Committee Meetings &
Membership Meetings

Executive Committee Meetings at 8:30 a.m.
Membership Meetings start at 5:30 p.m. with dinner at 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 - Annual Legislative Dinner - City of Crystal
Lake

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 - Village of Ringwood - Rusty Nail -
Cancelled due to weather

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 - MCCG Executive Committee Meeting at 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday, April 5, 2023 - MCCG/County Partnership Update/CMAP
Presentation - Hickory Hall - Crystal Lake

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 - MCCG Executive Committee Meeting at 8:30 a.m.
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 - Annual Meeting - Village of Algonquin - Biaggi’s

Monday, June 12, 2023 - Annual Golf Outing - Crystal Lake Country Club -
Crystal Lake

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 - Village of Johnsburg - Pistakee Yacht Club
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 - City of Harvard - Starline Factory
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 - Village of Cary - Galati’s Hideaway

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 - Executive Committee Meeting Only - No
Membership Meeting

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 - Annual Holiday Dinner - Village of Lake in
the Hills - Boulder Ridge Golf Club



